AFFIDAVIT OF NON-RESPONSE TO DECEMBER 12, 2025 “NOTICE OF
LIABILITIES FOR EXTORTION, ARMED ASSAULT, STATUTORY MAIL
FRAUD, EMBEZZLEMENT, AND CONTRACT OFFER”

st
January QZ ’/’2026

The undersigned Oxana Khramova, having been first sworn upon her oath and
under penalty of perjury, states as follows:

1. 1 am a fully competent woman living on the landmass known as Dunn County,
Wisconsin, and have come of legal age.

2. | have no legal or lawful interest in the outcome of any proceedings involving
Katherine Hine, any entity with which she may be associated, nor do | have any
legal or lawful interest in any proceedings involving the named Respondents.

3. All terms | use in this Affidavit are as they are normally understood in
American English speech, as used in the 1828 Webster’s dictionary, and as |
understand their meaning.

4. | regularly receive U.S. mail [c/0]1701 Sixth Avenue North, Menomonie,
Wisconsin [near 54751], the address designated in the December 12, 2025
“NOTICE OF LIABILITIES FOR EXTORTION, ARMED ASSAULT, STATUTORY
MAIL FRAUD, EMBEZZLEMENT, AND CONTRACT OFFER" for Respondents to
send any responses as instructed in the Notice.

3.1 have as of the date indicated hereinbelow, not received any responses to the
aforementioned NOTICE from any of the following:

Steven Harding -sharding@graham-law-firm.com

David North -mailman45601 @gmail.com

David Steiner -David.steiner@usps.gov

Ron Meyers -ron.meyers@chillicotheoh.gov

Dawn Hoosier — by her principal, Mark Loughlin

Carolyn Monroe —by her agent or principal, Mark Loughlin

Michael Ater and Matthew Schmidt by their agent
jordanwheeler@rosscountyohiocourts.qgov

Michael Ater, Matthew Schmidt, James Cutright, David Yost, Steven Harding,
John Street, Mark Laughlin, Michael DeWine and Sharon Kennedy and by their
agent at ClerkQuestions@sc.ohio.gov

James Cutright -jkcutright@cutrightlaw.com

David Yost at contact@daveyost.com

Sharon Kennedy by agent at ClerkQuestions@sc.ohio.gov

Michael DeWine by agent at Sarah.Ackman@governor.ohio.gov

David Jeffers djeffers07@hotmail.com, treasurer@rosscountyohio.com

Jeff Lehner -JeffLehner@RossCountyOhio.gov

George Lavender -g.lavender@rosssheriff.com or info@rosscountyohio.gov




or by agent David Yost
Jack Everson -rosscomclk@rosscountyohio.gov.

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED AND RETAINED

Oxana Khramova, a I|V|ﬁ§ : i:reated by Almighty God
Without STATE OF OHIO
Without STATE OF WISCONSIN

WITNESS ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF AFFIANT’S AUTOGRAPH

Subscribed and sworn to before us, the undersigned witnesses, this
A/ 5+ day of January, 2026 by Oxana Khramova, whose autograph
above and right thumb print seal we withessed on this date on the soil

of Dunn County, Wisconsin.
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Witness 7Y Withes§) ¢




